
poached pear, red wine syrup

mascarpone mousse, espresso,
lady fingers, cocoa

lemon oil, drunken raisin,
pistachio gelato

sweet ricotta, chocolate, pistachio

Italian doughnuts, mascarpone,
roasted apple

CANNOLI

TIRAMISU

BOMBOLONI

SELECTION OF 
GELATO & SORBETTO

LEMON-PISTACHIO CAKE

MASCARPONE CHEESECAKE

15

14

8

12

4

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

MACCHIATO

CAFFÈ AMERICANO

AMARO NONINO

FERNET BRANCA

LIMONCELLO

AMARO MONTENEGRO

FRANGELICO

12

12

12

12

12

3.5

4.5 

4

3.5

C A F F É

I  D O L C I

D I G I S T I V I

12
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V I N O  D O L C E

NARDINI

JACOPO POLI 'PERE'

JACOPO POLI 'SARPA'

14

22

16

G R A P P A


